



Republic of the Philippines
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY
 La Trinidad, Benguet

PAPTC

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	WI-AL CONSTRUCTION BUILDERS	P.O No.:	2023-09-SP-291
Address:	LOWER BONIFACIO STREET, BAGUIO CITY	Date:	SEP 07 2023
Tin:		Mode of Procurement:	NP-SVP
		PR No.:	2023-07-982

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	BSU -SPMO	Delivery Term:	FOB DESTINATION
Date of Delivery:	WITHIN 10 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF P.O	Payment Term:	within 30 days after complete delivery

Item no.	Stock/ Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1		pcs	Angle Bar, 2" X 2", 6mm THK	4	1,450.00	5,800.00
2		pcs	Angle Bar, 1 1/2" X 1 1/2", 4mm THK	10	920.00	9,200.00
3		pcs	Angle Bar, 1" X 1", 4mm THK	5	590.00	2,950.00
4		box	Blind Rivets, 5/32" X 3/8"	5	300.00	1,500.00
5		box	Blind Rivets, 1/8" X 1/2"	3	290.00	870.00
6		box	Blind Rivets, 1/8" X 3/4"	3	300.00	900.00
7		box	Blind Rivets, 5/32" X 1/2"	3	330.00	990.00
8		box	Blind Rivets, 5/32" X 1"	3	540.00	1,620.00
9		roll	Caution Tape, 3" X 300 m per roll	10	540.00	5,400.00
10		set	Circular Saw, Handheld, Input: 1400 Watts, KU420	1	10,550.00	10,550.00
11		kg	Common nail, 3"	5	85.00	425.00
12		kg	Common nail, 2"	5	88.00	440.00
13		kg	Common nail, 1"	5	90.00	450.00
14		pair	Construction Gloves, Rubber Coated, Green	15	80.00	1,200.00
15		pc	Cutting Disk, Metal, 4"	40	35.00	1,400.00
16		roll	Cyclone Wire, Gauge 12, 2"X2"X5', 8 meter per roll	3	2,750.00	8,250.00
17		pc	C-Channel Bar, 2"X3"X3 mm	5	1,600.00	8,000.00
18		pc	C-Purlin, 2"X3"X1.2 mm	5	700.00	3,500.00
19		pc	Cutting Disk, Metal, 14"	15	255.00	3,825.00
20		set	Diamond Core Drill Set for Concrete, 38mm to 127mm Dia (5 pcs drill), Industrial Grade, (Set of Hole Saw Drill Bit, SDS Adaptor and Center Drill Bit)	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
21		pc	Diamond Cutting Disk, 4"	10	295.00	2,950.00
22		pcs	Door Knob, Stainless Steel, Twist Lock	10	985.00	9,850.00
23		set	Drill Bit Hole Saw Tooth, Carbide Tip, 16 mm to 30mm, 5pcs per set	2	1,400.00	2,800.00
24		liters	Elastomeric Sealant	10	650.00	6,500.00
25		gal	Elastomeric Waterproofing, Water Based, Clear	20	1,600.00	32,000.00
26		pcs	Fiber Cement Board, 6 mm Thick	20	795.00	15,900.00
27		pcs	G.I. Flat Sheet, 0.5mm thk, 4'x8', pre-painted	10	1,350.00	13,500.00
28		pcs	G.I. Flat Sheet, 0.4mm thk, 4'x8', pre-painted	20	1,200.00	24,000.00
29		roll	G.I. Tie Wire, No.16, 35 kg roll	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
30		pcs	G.I. Tubular 2" X 2" X 1.5 mm THK	2	750.00	1,500.00
31		pcs	G.I. Pipe, 2" Dia, S-40	3	2,095.00	6,285.00
32		pcs	G.I. Pipe, 1 1/2" Dia, S-40	3	1,540.00	4,620.00
33		pc	Hacksaw Frame, Rubberized Handle, 12" Length	2	300.00	600.00
34		pc	Hacksaw Blade, 12"	10	65.00	650.00
35		pc	Masonry Bit, 3mm	5	85.00	425.00
36		pc	Masonry Bit, 4mm	5	100.00	500.00
37		pc	Masonry Bit, 5mm	5	120.00	600.00
38		pc	Masonry Bit, 6.5mm	5	145.00	725.00
39		pc	Masonry Bit, 8mm	5	195.00	975.00
40		pc	Masonry Bit, 9.5mm	5	240.00	1,200.00
41		pc	Masonry Bit, 13mm	5	315.00	1,575.00
42		gallon	Masonry Putty, per gallon	5	330.00	1,650.00

Item no.	Stock/ Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
43		pc	Metal Bit, 1/4" Dia, HS	10	130.00	1,300.00
44		pc	Metal Bit, 1/8" Dia, HS	10	90.00	900.00
45		pc	Metal Bit, 3/16" Dia, HS	10	115.00	1,150.00
46		pc	Metal Bit, 5/32" Dia, HS	10	125.00	1,250.00
47		pc	Metal Stud, 2"x3"Ga.22	15	150.00	2,250.00
48		pc	Padlock, 2", wide laminated, steel body, hardened boron, dual ball bearing lock	1	580.00	580.00
49		pcs	Paint Brush, 2", Long Bristle, HD	10	45.00	450.00
50		pc	Paint Brush 3", Long Bristle, HD	10	75.00	750.00
51		pc	Paint Brush, 4", Long Bristle, HD	10	95.00	950.00
52		gal	Paint, Latex, Semi- gloss, White	10	740.00	7,400.00
53		gal	Paint, Latex, Semi- gloss, Beige	40	750.00	30,000.00
54		gal	Paint, Reflectorized, White	5	940.00	4,700.00
55		gal	Paint, Reflectorized, Yellow	5	1,170.00	5,850.00
56		gal	Paint, Reflectorized, Black	5	940.00	4,700.00
57		set	Paint Roller with Pan, 4"	10	140.00	1,400.00
58		gal	Paint Thinner	3	380.00	1,140.00
59		gal	Paint, White Flat,QDE	5	798.00	3,990.00
60		pcs	Phenolic Board, 18 mm Thick	10	1,450.00	14,500.00
61		bags	Portland Cement, 40 kg per bag	20	260.00	5,200.00
62		pc	Putty Knife, 4", Stainless Steel	5	145.00	725.00
63		gal	Red Oxide, Metal Primer	10	520.00	5,200.00
64		pcs.	Reinforcing Steel Bar, 10mm Dia.x6m	30	178.00	5,340.00
65		roll	Rope, Nylon #16, 200 m per roll	2	1,800.00	3,600.00
66		pcs	Roof Sheet, Rib Type, Pre-painted, 0.5mm (Gauge 25) X 12'	10	1,860.00	18,600.00
67		pcs	Silicon Sealant Tube, Clear, 300 ml	10	245.00	2,450.00
68		bags	Skim Coat Cement, Fine, White, 20kg per bag	10	495.00	4,950.00
69		pc	Steel Brush, (101mm)	10	80.00	800.00
70		set	Steel door, 0.5mm thick flat sheet, prepainted, decorative, (0.90mx2.10m with lockset and steel jamb	3	9,950.00	29,850.00
71		roll	Trimming Line, Nylon, 3mm x 60m roll	10	695.00	6,950.00
72		box	Tex Screw, for Metal, 2", box of 350 pcs	5	700.00	3,500.00
73		pc	Automatic Door Closer 2 Spring Hydraulic Buffer Adjustable Door Stopper Speed Mute Closing For 25 to 85KG Door Hardware (super alloy, non-Rust)	20	350.00	7,000.00
74		kg	Welding Rod,2.5 mm	20	145.00	2,900.00
75		roll	Wire Mesh, Expanded , Aluminum 4' X 100' roll	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
76		kg	MIG Welding Wire, 1mm, For Metal	20	780.00	15,600.00
77		pc	Tarpaulin Tent,PVC S-200, 20'X20", Yellow/Green, with inner Fiber	4	8,000.00	32,000.00
78		cu.m	River sand	4	1,680.00	6,720.00
79		cu.m	Gravel, G1	2	1,720.00	3,440.00
80		pcs.	Hollow Blocks, 4"	200	24.00	4,800.00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX						
					TOTAL	455,710.00

(Total Amount in Words) **Four Hundred Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ten Pesos Only**

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

WINNIE WONG

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

SEPTEMBER 25, 2023

Date

Very Truly Yours:

FELIPE SALAING COMILA
University President

Fund Cluster: _____

Funds Available: _____

IMELDA B. GALINATO
Accountant IV

ORS/BURS No.: 2022-09-

Date of the ORS/BURS: SEP 17 2023

Amount: 455,710.00